Tax Invoice (ORIGINAL FOR RECIPIENT) ?’(g/

~ GURUDEV INFOTECH lyeiee e Dated
NO.44 /2, 2ND FLOOR, MST STREET, Gl1/00371/18-19 31-Dec-2018
OFF DVG ROAD, BASAVANAGUDI, Delivery Note Mode/Terms of Payment
'BANGALORE - 560004 AGAINST INSTALLATION
‘GST|N/U|NZ 29ABXPN8437G1ZS Supplier's Ref. Other Reference(s)
‘State Name : Karnataka, Code : 29
.‘%‘él\r?;griégfo@wgurudewnfotech.com Buyer's Order No. Dated
THE DIRECTOR. RVIM 3200000184 8-Dec-2018
JAYANAGAR 4T;_l T BLOCK Despatch Document No. Delivery Note Date
BANGALORE
'State Name . Karnataka, Code : 29 Despatched through Destination
HARIPRASAD DOQRDELIVERY
Terms of Delivery
IMMEADIATE
Buyer (if other than consignee)
THE DIRECTOR, RVIM
JAYANAGAR 4TH T BLOCK
BANGALORE
‘State Name . Karpataka, Code : 29
Sl Description of Goods  HSN/SAC  GST  Quantity  Rate per Disc %  Amount
No.. _ _ Rate
-1 .CANON MF 244DW LASERJET 8443 18% 1.0 NOS 18,000.00 NOS 18,000.00
‘PRINTER
SGST 1,620.00
CGST 1,620.00
: Total - 1.0 NOS 3 21,240.00
'Amount Chargeable (in words) E.&OF
INR Twenty One Thousand Two Hundred Forty Only
- HSN/SAC Taxable Central Tax State Tax Total
. ... Value  Rate  Amount _ Rate _ Amount  TaxAmount
8443 o . ... 18000.00 9% 162000 9%  1.620.00 3,240.00
- ) Total 18,000.00 1,620.00 1,620.00 3,240.00
Tax Amount (in words) : INR Three Thousand Two Hundred Forty Only
Company's PAN . ABXPN8437G iy il , ,»ﬂ'\'g & g
Declaration e e .

We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and correct.

\\\w-g\,\*\

“Customer's Seal and Signature T T ’foFéU'R'\UDEV)NFbTE'CH
A1 CC § : ./'/_
0_,—— Au@;ed Signatory
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Rashtreeya Sikshana Samithi Trust

R.V.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

CA-17, 36™ CROSS, 26™ MAIN, 4™ T BLOCK, JAYANAGAR, BANGALORE - 41
Ph: 080-26547048 Fax: 26654920; URL:rvim.edu.in; Email: contact@rvim.edu.in

—— e =

Date : 30" Nov 2018
From
N.Nagasubba Reddy
Asst.Professor, Department of Systems Mgt.,
R.V.Institute of Management,
Bangalore-41.

To

The Director,

R.V.Institute of Management,
Bangalore-41.

Respected Sir,

Subject: Request for purchase of Printer

With reference to the above, I would like bring to your notice that, IQAC, is in need of Cannon
Image Class MF244 DW with Duplex Print/Scan/Copy to wupload scanned dcouments
(Quotations,Invoices, Apporval letters in the NAAC server. Please find enclosed quoatation for the
same and the cost for the same is Rs.21, 250/- (Twenty One Thousand Two Hundred and Fifty Only)
including GST.I kindly request you give me permission to purchase the same. I am herewith

enclosing the quotation from Gurudev Infotech for the same for your kind perusal.

Thanking you,

—

M‘QQ o

Yours faithfully, S g A A —

P \wo e ppr
W \\"g\i%’ﬁ
(N.Nagasubba Reddy)
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30-11-2018

To,

THE DIRECTOR,

R.V.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT,
BANGALORE.

KIND ATTN. : PROF. NAGASUBBAREDDY
Dear Sir,

SUB: QUOTATION FOR PRINTER

As discussed with your good selves please find below our quote for the canon printer with duplex
printing. Recently we have supplied to RV Trust office. We hope this will suite your requirement.

SL.NO. | DESCRIPTION QTy. UNIT AMOUNT
1. CANOAN IMAGE CLASS MF 244 DW WITH 0 18,000-00 + 21,240-00
DUPLEX PRINT / SCAN / COPY 1 18% GST =
: 21,240-00
TERMS & CONDITIONS :
1.TAXES - ALL INCLUSIVE (INCLUSIVE OF 18% GST)
2.DELIVERY : IMMEADIATE
3.PAYMENT 100% AGAINST DELIVERY
4.VALIDITY 7 DAYS

COMPANY GSTIN NO. : 29ABXPN8437G1ZS

Regards,

B

S.NARASIMHA
For GURUDEV INFOTECH



Rashtreeya Sikshana Samithi Trust

R.V.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT

CA-17,36™ CROSS, 26™ MAIN, 4™ T BLOCK, JAYANAGAR, BANGALORE — 41
Ph: 080-26547048 Fax: 26654920; URL:rvim.edu.in; Email: contact@rvim.edu.in

Rf : 496 [ Ry 10 | B 201819

From

N.Nagasubba Reddy
Asst.Professor, Department of Systems Mgt.,
R.V.Institute of Management, ST
Bangalore-41. T

Date : 8™ Sept 2018

To

The Director,

R.V.Institute of Management,
Bangalore-41.

Respected Sir,

Subject: Request for purchase of Printer

With reference to the above, I would like bring to your notice that, Mr.Sridhar H R, Accountant, is in need

of Cannon Image Class MF244 DW with Duplex Print/Scan/Copy_to upload scanned dcouments_

(Quotations,Invoices, Apporval letters in the SAP server. Please find enclosed quoatation for the same and
the cost for the same is Rs.21, 250/- (Twenty One Thousand Two Hundred and Fifty Only) including GST.

I kindly request you give me permission to purchase the same. I am herewith enclosing the request letter

from Mr.Sridhar H R, Accountant and quotation from Gurudev Infotech for the same for your kind perusal.

b

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

3 \ \ : Hoviewaawy. ‘

| Frosenddd to 0T

(N.Nagasubba Reddy
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Date: 27.08.2018
From
Mr. Sridhar H R
Accountant.
RVIM, Bengaluru.

To
The Director
RVIM, Bengaluru.

Dear Sir,
Sub: Request for new printer.

With reference to above subject, I would like to request for new
multifunctional laser jet printer (Print, Copy, Scan with duplex auto
document scanner) for our section. This printer will be very useful for us
for easy process of SAP DMS and Cheque printing in future also.
(Suggested printer is Cannon ImageCLASS MF244dw), I hope that you
grant our request.

Thank you!

Yours Faithfully
o B2
; &

Accountant.



URUDEV INFOTECH//

GI/RVIM/PRN/6572-09/2018-19

To,

THE DIRECTOR,
R.V.INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT,
BANGALORE.

KIND ATTN. : PROF. NAGASUBBAREDDY

Dear Sir,

SUB: QUOTATION FOR PRINTER

07-09-2018

As discussed with your good selves please find below our quote for the canon printer with
duplex printing. Recently we have supplied to RV Trust office. We hope this will suite your
requirement.

SL.NO. | DESCRIPTION QTy. UNIT AMOUNT
1. CANOAN IMAGE CLASS MF 244 DW WITH 0 18,000-00 + 21,240-00
DUPLEX PRINT / SCAN / COPY i 18% GST =
21,240-00

TERMS & CONDITIONS :

1.TAXES ALL INCLUSIVE (INCLUSIVE OF 18% GST)
2.DELIVERY : 3 - 4 WEEKS

3.PAYMENT : 100% AGAINST DELIVERY

4 VALIDITY : 7 DAYS

COMPANY GSTIN NO. : 29ABXPN8437G1ZS

Regards,

S.NARASIMHA
For GURUDEV INFOTECH

o



Geer image 1 zo00m in

Canon MF244DW Digital Multifunction Laser
Printer

by Canon

FETE T v 32 customer reviews | 91 answersd gusstions

M.R.P.: ¥23:855.00
Price: ¥ 23,800.G0 pataits
You Save: T99.00
Inclusive of all taxes

Pay on Delivery (Cash/Card) aligibsle What is this? ~

EMI starts at 1,132 per month. Options *

Willing to wait? Awvsilable st a lower price without fulfiliment by
Amazon from anuvther setlen

Only 2 left in stock.

Delivery to pincode 560001 - Bangalere within 2 - 4 business days.
Details

Seld by Virtual-Salzs (4.7 out of 5| 1271 ratings) and Fullllec by
Amazoe, Gift-wrap available.

13 offzrs from T 21,949 00

> AL, printscan copy, ADF, duplex, network, WiFl, auwess point
Print, scan and copy, with ADF, duplex. network, WFL 3-in-1
« Print Resolution: up 1o 1200 x 1200dpi feauivatent)

» See mare praduct details

Ships in Original Packaging:
Packaging may reveal conternts and cannot be hidden.

share M E1W @

100% Purchase Protection
Ongingl Products | Secure Payments

Bangalore 560001

- Add to Cart '_

Add to Wish List

Other Sellers on Amazon

% 23,200.00 | Addtocant |

+ FREE Delivery

Sold by ShopForBest

T 24,850.00

s FREE Delwvery

| Add m(m,;
S0l by Njoy Buying

14 offers from T 21,948.00

_ Change thewayyou TV
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